P r o d u c t  B u l l e t i n
MicroChip
NanoPulse, NanoGreen,
and NanoEyeSafe CDRH
Solid-State Lasers
The JDS Uniphase MicroChip NanoLaser
produces high peak power, high repetition rates,
and short pulses from compact, turnkey packages.

1. OEM certified systems are available.
2. Repetition rate is a nominal value valid for laser without single pulse or fixed frequency options and may vary from laser to laser.
Ordering Information
For more information on this or other products and their availability, please contact your local JDS Uniphase account
manager or JDS Uniphase directly at 1-800-254-3684 in North America and +800-5378-JDSU worldwide or via e-mail at
sales@jdsu.com.
Sample:  NP-10120-110
Code Model
NP-10120 NanoPulse, 1064 nm, >1 µJ E/pulse, 8 to 13 kHz repetition rate
NP-10320 NanoPulse, 1064 nm, >3 µJ E/pulse, 6 to 10 kHz repetition rate
NP-10620 NanoPulse, 1064 nm, >6 µJ E/pulse, 5 to 9 kHz repetition rate
NP-10820 NanoPulse, 1064 nm, >8 µJ E/pulse, 2 to 8 kHz repetition rate
NP-12010 NanoPulse, 1064 nm, >20 mW average power, 14 to 20 kHz repetition rate
NP-15010 NanoPulse, 1064 nm, >50 mW average power, 10 to 20 kHz repetition rate
NG-10120 NanoGreen, 532 nm, >1 µJ E/pulse, 8 to 13 kHz repetition rate
NG-10320 NanoGreen, 532 nm, >3 µJ E/pulse, 5 to 9 kHz repetition rate
NG-10610 NanoGreen, 532 nm, >6 mW average power, 14 to 20 kHz repetition rate
NG-11010 NanoGreen, 532 nm, >10 mW average power, 8 to 13 kHz repetition rate